Katalogkennung: CD 2016-11-10

1050 FME (06082201)

Seite 1 von 3



Pos Cant.
3 5
4 1
5 1
6 2
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1
11 1
12 1
14 1
15 1
16 1
17 2
18 1
19 1
20 1
21 1
a7 1
23 1
24 1
25 1
26 1
27 1
28 2
29 1
30 1
31 1
32 1
33 1
34 1
35 1

Pieza
Lensing screw
motor flange standard
Collet chuck
*Deep groove ball bearing
Supporting disc
Fuse ring
Lock disk
Locking cover
compression spring
*locking pin
PTC resistor with connector
Litz wire with flat plug
stator
Lensing screw
*PTC holder
air guide ring
*Magnetic ring
Ball bearing alignment disc
Pass disk
*Antivibration bearing
*Deep groove ball bearing

*Anchor

Ersatz- VerschleiBteile

Frasmotor 1050 FME-1 (230V)

SPARE & WEAR PART LIST
MILLING MOTOR 1050 FME-1 (230V)

*Coal w. silicone damping (for allmilling motors)

*Coal w. silicone damping u.Abschaltung (for all milling motors)

*coal holder

slide switch

compression spring

Switch rod long

Electronic speedometer control 1050 FME-1 230V for power cable module

*AMB/Kress power cable module

*housing cup

*motor housing

1,92

20,09

19,58

7.98

4,61

231

9,85

15,43

346

729

6,02

2,95

27,76

1.93

2,95

5.51

11,04

3.97

T

2,95

4,00

3544

6.81

8,62

S

7.29

3.46

9,98

7115

24,97

9,85

18,93



