



Ersatz- Verschleißteile Fräsmotor 1050 FME-1 (230V)

06082206

SPARE & WEAR PART LIST MILLING MOTOR 1050 FME-1 (230V)

Pos A	Cant.	Pieza \$	€ \$
3	5	Lensing screw	1,93
4	1	motor flange standard	20,09
5	1	Collet chuck	19,58
6	2	*Deep groove ball bearing	7,98
7	1	Supporting disc	4,61
8	1	Fuse ring	2,31
9	1	Lock disk	9,85
10	1	Locking cover	15,43
11	1	compression spring	3,46
12	1	*locking pin	7,29
14	1	PTC resistor with connector	6,02
15	1	Litz wire with flat plug	2,95
16	1	stator	27,76
17	2	Lensing screw	1,93
18	1	*PTC holder	2,95
19	1	air guide ring	5,51
20	1	*Magnetic ring	11,04
21	1	Ball bearing alignment disc	3,97
22	1	Pass disk	2,31
23	1	*Antivibration bearing	2,95
24	1	*Deep groove ball bearing	4,00
25	1	*Anchor	35,44
26	1	*Coal w. silicone damping (for allmilling motors)	6,81
27	1	*Coal w. silicone damping u.Abschaltung (for all milling motors)	8,62
28	2	*coal holder	5,51
29	1	slide switch	7,29
30	1	compression spring	3,46
31	1	Switch rod long	9,98
32	1	Electronic speedometer control 1050 FME-1 230V for power cable module	71,15
33	1	*AMB/Kress power cable module	24,97
34	1	*housing cup	9,85
35	1	*motor housing	18,93